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Parking Pricelist - Ponta Delgada Airport

Price

(Prices include VAT at the legal rate in force)
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P2
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First 10 minutes

Per each 15-minute period, up to 5 hours

Up to 24 hours after parking

Increase per each 24-hour period or fraction

Annual fee

Motorcycles (in marked spaces)

Loss of ticket

Every 15 minutes until 3:45 a.m.

Up to 24 hours after parking

Increase per each 24-hour period or fraction

Monthly fee

Quarterly fee

Semi-annual fee

Annual fee

Motorcycles (in marked spaces)

Loss of ticket

Free

€0.80

€16.00

€5.00

€ 420.00

Free

€ 47.00

€0.70

€11.00

€250

€65.00

€160.00

€ 245.00

€370.00

Free

€24.00

www.ana.pt



