



Parking Pricelist - Ponta Delgada Airport

Park		Price (Prices include VAT at the legal rate in force)
P1	First 10 minutes	Free
	Per each 15-minute period, up to 5 hours	€ 0.80
	Up to 24 hours after parking	€ 16.00
	Increase per each 24-hour period or fraction	€ 5.00
	Annual fee	€ 420.00
	Motorcycles (in marked spaces)	Free
	Loss of ticket	€ 47.00
P2	Every 15 minutes until 3:45 a.m.	€ 0.70
	Up to 24 hours after parking	€ 11.00
	Increase per each 24-hour period or fraction	€ 2.50
	Monthly fee	€ 65.00
	Quarterly fee	€ 160.00
	Semi-annual fee	€ 245.00
	Annual fee	€ 370.00
	Motorcycles (in marked spaces)	Free
	Loss of ticket	€ 24.00